
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

31 

32 

168 

11 

512 

13 

188 

530 

Name 

Marco BOTTARO 

Larry BONATO 

Maurizio BACCEGA 

Elena FRIESE 

Leonce SCHUBERT 

Elena VENUTI 

Melanie Marie KLOEFERS 

Giacomo NICHELE 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

9:53.630 

10:04.660 

10:18.049 

11:25.135 

11:25.221 

11:28.276 

11:40.459 

11:41.215 

Diff 

11.030 

24.419 

1:31.505 

1:31.591 

1:34.646 

1:46.829 

1:47.585 

Best Tm 

1:37.635 

1:38.554 

1:41.435 

1:52.709 

1:51.002 

1:52.349 

1:53.615 

1:54.612 

Motorcycle 

GSXR750 

KAWA 600 

R6 

GSXR750 

CBR600RR 

R6 

CBR600RR 

ZX 6R 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

11.030 

Avg. Speed 

151,658 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.635 

Best Speed 

153,683 

Best Lap by 

31 - Marco BOTTARO 
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CF PROMOTION 
28.06.2020. 

Crono Comparativa SS 600 - 750 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:08:54 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.6.2020. 14:05 


